Type YM Series
Thermometrics PTC Thermistors
Features
• Fast switching times
• Operation up to 265V rms
• Wide range of operating current levels
• Excellent stability
• Fail-safe operation

A
Maximum
Residual
Current
(Ires)
mA
D
(max)
mm
T
(max)
mm
H (max)
mm
T=25°C T=55°C T=25°C T=10°C
YM120C15N182 1800 16 14 23 28 0.1 5 4 5 8
YM120C20N122 1200 20 17 28 34 0.1 6 4 5 8
YM120C30N601 YQS8070 600 28 23 40 46 0.2 5 4 5 8
YM120C45N301 YQS8069 300 39 31 55 62 0.2 7 4 5 9
YM120C80N101  YQS8068 100 70 54 98 108 0.4 7 4.5 5 12
YM120D105N600 YQS8067 60 93 72 131 144 0.6 9 6 4.5 12
YM120D125N450  45 110 85 155 170 0.7 9 7 4.5  12
YM120D150N330 YQS8066 33 128 99 181 198 0.9 12 7.5 4.5 12
YM120D170N250  25 161 125 228 250 1.1 10 8.5 4.5 13
YM120D200N200 YQS8065 20 192 149 265 298 1.3 10 9.5 4.5 15
YM120D260N150  15 234 181 330 362 1.7 12 11.5 4.5  16
YM120D370N100  10 314 243 444 486 2.7 16 14.5 4.5  18
AAS-920-627C   -   03/2025
© 2025 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered